PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION, WEST BENGAL 
161A, S.P. MUKHERJEE ROAD, KOLKATA - 700 026 

No.  249    P.S.C. (Selection) / 1S-09/2023     Dated, the 23rd May, 2025 

List of the 122 candidates, recommended for appointment to 122(one hundred & twenty-two)                           
[25 reserved for S.C., 7 for S.T., 12 for O.B.C. ‘A’ (N.C.L), 8 for O.B.C. ‘B’ (N.C.L), 12 for E.W.S and 6 
for PwBD {5 U.R-PwBD ( 1 vacancy is reserved for Blindness or Low Vision, 3 vacancies for Deaf & Hard 
of Hearing and 1 for Autism, Intellectual Disability, Specific learning Disability, Mental Illness & Multiple